Tartu linna MV teivas-ja kolmikhiippes; U14-T

15.01.2019, Tartu, Tartu Ulikooli Spordihoone

T U14 kolmikhiipe

1. Stella Seim 07.02.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 10.01
T U16 kolmikhiipe

1. Karmen Bruus 24.01.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 10.97

2. Kirisett Juur 09.06.2004 TU ASK 10.10

3. Juliana Varaksin 30.08.2005 TU ASK 9.22

4. Berit Lille 09.11.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 8.53
T U18 kolmikhiipe

1. Maria Dudareva 07.02.2002 TU ASK 11.02
N U20 kolmikhiipe

1. Eliise Anijalg 03.10.2001 Tartu SS Kalev 11.87

N kolmikhiipe

1. Liisbeth Kallis 20.10.1997 KJK Harta 11.51
2. Marilin Moor 04.03.1999 TU ASK 11.15
3. Britta Pahkel 30.11.2007 TU ASK 10.22



P U14 kolmikhiipe

1. Sten-Erik lir

P U16 kolmikhiipe

1. Jegor Levin

P U18 kolmikhiipe

1. Kristjan Kesselmann
2. Ilmar Laanelaid

3. Aksel Tenno

4. Sten Hendrik Killak

M U20 kolmikhiipe

1. Hans-Andero Kivi

T U14 teivashiipe

1. Katarina Verst

T U16

1. Laure Kiivit

T U118

1. Marianne Kivi
2. Caroline Lehes
3. Marion Kohler

15.09.2007

23.09.2005

08.11.2002
20.01.2003
09.07.2003
25.06.2003

20.03.2000

06.03.2007

26.01.2004

06.04.2003
28.08.2002
2003

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

KJK Lounalovi
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

10.45

10.02

12.72
11.12
10.99
10.93

13.11

3.20

3.30

3.45
3.15
3.05



N teivashiipe

1. Marin Loo
2. Emily French

P U14 teivashiipe

1. Andreas Trumm
2. Martin Trumm
3. Sten-Erik lir

P U16 teivashiipe

1. Tristan Kohler

M U20 teivashiipe

1. Eerik Haamer

M teivashiipe

1. Eduard Ulevain

17.04.1999
28.01.1998

23.11.2006
23.11.2006
15.09.2007

13.09.2005

06.01.2001

04.02.1997

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
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TU ASK

Tartus SS Kalev

3.30
2.35

3.50
3.20
2.85

2.15

5.00

3.70



